Overall by Division Age Group Report

RS

Position Bib# |[Name |Chip  [Gun Finish |Chip  |Gun Age Gender [Division
Start  [Start Elapsed [Elapsed

5K TOP

MALES

OVERA

LL

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 251 Severs, [08:30:0 [08:30:0 [08:49:5 [00:19:5 |00:19:5 |50 M 5K
Bob 0.717 10.717 18.284 [7.567 [7.567

2 284 Harris, [08:30:0 (08:30:0 |08:50:3 |00:20:3 100:20:3 51 M 5K
Chuck [0.717 0.717 10.974 [0.257 [0.257

3 282 Murphy, |08:30:0 |08:30:0 |08:51:1 [00:21:1 [00:21:1 [30 M 5K
Davis [0.717 [0.717 [4.481 [3.764 [3.764

5K TOP

FEMAL

ES

OVERA

LL

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 215 Broce, [08:30:0 [08:30:0 [08:51:1 |00:21:1 |00:21:1 |14 F 5K
Eliza [0.717 [0.717 [7.761 |7.044 [7.044

2 277 Sabio, [08:30:0 [08:30:0 [08:51:3 [00:21:3 |00:21:3 43 F 5K
Lesha [0.717 [0.717 [9.841 1[9.124 [9.124

3 285 Harris, [08:30:0 [08:30:0 [08:53:0 [00:22:5 [00:22:5 48 F 5K
Kelly [0.717 [0.717 [0.131 [9.414 1[9.414

5K TOP

MALE

MASTE

RS

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 288 Ellis, 08:30:0 |08:30:0 |08:51:5 |00:21:4 |00:21:4 |54 M 5K
Richard [0.717 [0.717 1]0.322 [9.605 [9.605

5K TOP

FEMAL

E

MASTE




Position

Bib #

Name

Chip
Start

Gun
Start

Finish

Chip
Elapsed

Gun
Elapsed

Age

Gender

Division

based
on Chip
Elapse
d time

1

240

Lawson,
Michelle

08:30:0
0.717

08:30:0
0.717

08:56:0
7.647

00:26:0
6.930

00:26:0
6.930

45

5K

5K
MALE 9
AND
UNDER
- based
on Chip
Elapse
d time

275

Beaty,
Isaiah

08:30:0
0.717

08:30:0
0.717

09:02:5
3.023

00:32:5
2.306

00:32:5
2.306

5K

5K
FEMAL
E9
AND
UNDER
- based
on Chip
Elapse
d time

5K
MALE
10-14 -
based
on Chip
Elapse
d time

241

Mazza,
Dominic

08:30:0
0.717

08:30:0
0.717

08:55:11
1461

00:25:1
0.744

00:25:1
0.744

14

5K

223

DeCorte

U

Camero
n

08:30:0
0.717

08:30:0
0.717

09:00:1
7.377

00:30:1
6.660

00:30:1
6.660

14

5K

216

Chandle
I,
Bryson

08:30:0
0.717

08:30:0
0.717

09:06:4
9.803

00:36:4
0.086

00:36:4
9.086

13

5K

5K

FEMAL
E 10-14
- based




Position Bib # |Name [Chip Gun Finish |Chip Gun Age Gender |Division
Start  |Start Elapsed [Elapsed

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 244 Mazza, [08:30:0 |08:30:0 [08:59:3 |00:29:3 100:29:3 [13 F 5K
Vivian [0.717 |0.717 |8.277 [7.560 [7.560

5K

MALE

15-19 -

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 243 Mazza, [08:30:0 |08:30:0 [08:55:5 |00:25:5 |00:25:5 [16 M 5K
Thomas|0.717 [0.717 |[2.690 [1.973 [1.973

2 224 Donahu [08:30:0 (08:30:0 |09:03:0 |00:32:5 100:32:5 |17 M 5K
e, Dillon|0.717 0.717 [0.553 [9.836 [9.836

5K

FEMAL

E 15-19

- based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

5K

MALE

20-24 -

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 246 McNeal [08:30:0 |08:30:0 [08:55:1 [00:25:1 [00:25:1 |23 M 5K
Y, 0.717 10.717 |4.967 |4.250 |4.250
Markel

2 225 Donahu [08:30:0 [08:30:0 |08:57:3 |00:27:3 |00:27:3 |23 M 5K
e, Sean |0.717 0.717 1[8.948 1[8.231 [8.231

3 274 Beaty, [08:30:0 [08:30:0 |09:03:4 [00:33:4 [00:33:4 |23 M 5K
lan 0.717 0.717 [9.675 [8.958 [8.958

5K

FEMAL

E 20-24

- based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 257 Styane, [08:30:0 |08:30:0 |09:00:2 100:30:2 |00:30:2 |24 F 5K




Position Bib # |Name [Chip Gun Finish |Chip Gun Age Gender |Division
Start  |Start Elapsed [Elapsed

Tanielle [0.717 [0.717 |[5.636 [4.919 §4.919

5K

MALE

25-29 -

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 227 Eisenm |08:30:0 |08:30:0 |08:59:0 [00:29:0 [00:29:0 |26 M 5K
an, 0.717 |0.717 [8.979 [8.262 [8.262
Phillip

2 239 King, 108:30:0 |08:30:0 |09:03:0 (00:33:0 [00:33:0 |29 M 5K
Cory |0.717 [0.717 [2.298 |1.581 |1.581

3 238 Kiger, 108:30:0 [08:30:0 [09:14:5 |00:44:5 [00:44:5 28 M 5K
Chris  [0.717 10.717 4.047 |3.330 |3.330

5K

FEMAL

E 25-29

- based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 280 \Weyen, [08:30:0 [08:30:0 [08:55:3 [00:25:3 [00:25:3 [29 F 5K
Erin 0.717 |0.717 [2.395 |[1.678 |1.678

2 233 Hinman,[08:30:0 [08:30:0 [09:21:0 |00:51:0 [00:51:0 |27 F 5K
Della [0.717 [0.717 [5.256 |4.539 14.539

5K

MALE

30-34 -

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 265 \Wogatz [08:30:0 [08:30:0 |09:07:1 (00:37:1 [00:37:1 [32 M 5K
ke, 0.717 |0.717 [6.423 [5.706 [5.706
Phillip

5K

FEMAL

E 30-34

- based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 230 Garris, (08:30:0 [08:30:0 [08:53:3 |00:23:3 [00:23:3 |33 F 5K
Jennifer|0.717 [0.717 [2.919 [2.202 [2.202




Position Bib # |Name [Chip Gun Finish |Chip Gun Age Gender |Division
Start  |Start Elapsed [Elapsed

2 279 Dye, 08:30:0 [08:30:0 [09:02:4 |00:32:4 |00:32:4 |32 F 5K
Amandal0.717 [0.717 |4.820 ©4.103 14.103

3 264 \Wogatz [08:30:0 [08:30:0 [09:07:1 [00:37:1 [00:37:1 [30 F 5K
ke, Katy|0.717 0.717 |4.599 (3.882 [3.882

5K

MALE

35-39 -

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 236 Johnson(08:30:0 [08:30:0 [08:52:4 [00:22:4 00:22:4 [35 M 5K
, CJ 0.717 |0.717 [4.662 [3.945 [3.945

2 211 Bowen, |08:30:0 |08:30:0 |09:35:0 [01:05:0 [01:05:0 [35 M 5K
Jimmie [0.717 [0.717 [2.537 [1.820 [1.820

5K

FEMAL

E 35-39

- based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 218 Chapma|08:30:0 (08:30:0 [09:01:5 |00:31:4 |00:31:4 |36 F 5K
n, Leah |0.717 0.717 ]0.258 [9.541 [9.541

2 210 Billings, |08:30:0 [08:30:0 |09:02:3 [00:32:3 [00:32:3 [35 F 5K
Alicia [0.717 [0.717 [3.543 [2.826 [2.826

3 267 'Young, [08:30:0 [08:30:0 [09:09:3 [00:39:3 [00:39:3 [38 F 5K
Carolyn |0.717 |0.717 [9.266 [8.549 |8.549

5K

MALE

40-44 -

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 209 Berrier, [08:30:0 [08:30:0 [08:55:3 |00:25:3 [00:25:3 44 M 5K
Chap [0.717 [(0.717 [6.339 [5.622 [5.622

2 276 Atkins, [08:30:0 [08:30:0 [08:57:4 100:27:4 [00:27:4 {41 M 5K
Scott  |0.717 [0.717 [6.687 [5.970 [5.970

3 219 Cline, 1]08:30:0 |08:30:0 [09:13:2 [00:43:2 |00:43:2 42 M 5K
Allan  [0.717 [0.717 |1.119 0.402 [0.402

5K

FEMAL

E 40-44

- based




Position Bib # |Name [Chip Gun Finish |Chip Gun Age Gender |Division
Start  |Start Elapsed [Elapsed

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 260 \Weeks, [08:30:0 [08:30:0 [09:00:5 [00:30:5 [00:30:5 40 F 5K
Nicole 1[0.717 [0.717 |2.374 |1.657 [|1.657

2 235 Jackson|[08:30:0 [08:30:0 [09:05:3 |00:35:3 |00:35:3 44 F 5K
,Julie [0.717 [0.717 |2.684 [1.967 [|1.967

3 252 Shehan,|08:30:0 |08:30:0 [09:09:3 |00:39:3 |00:39:3 44 F 5K
Pamela [0.717 [0.717 [6.464 [5.747 [5.747

5K

MALE

45-49 -

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 254 Smith, [08:30:0 |08:30:0 [08:57:0 100:27:0 |00:27:0 47 M 5K
Scott |0.717 |0.717 |7.740 [7.023 [7.023

2 271 Bowen, [08:30:0 (08:30:0 |08:59:0 |00:29:0 |00:29:0 46 M 5K
Billy 0.717 10.717 16.669 [5.952 [5.952

3 269 \Walsh, [08:30:0 |08:30:0 [09:02:3 [00:32:3 00:32:3 49 M 5K
Brian [0.717 [0.717 [1.378 [0.661 [0.661

5K

FEMAL

E 45-49

- based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 228 Forrest, [08:30:0 [08:30:0 [09:12:0 |00:42:0 [00:42:0 47 F 5K
Christy |0.717 [0.717 [6.273 [5.556 [5.556

5K

MALE

50-54 -

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 229 Forrest, [08:30:0 |08:30:0 [08:58:1 |00:28:1 100:28:1 [63 M 5K
Kelly [0.717 [0.717 1[6.542 [5.825 1[5.825

2 259 Weeks, [08:30:0 [08:30:0 [09:09:4 [00:39:4 [00:39:4 54 M 5K
Allen [0.717 [0.717 4.091 ([3.374 [3.374

5K

FEMAL

E 50-54




Position Bib # |Name [Chip Gun Finish |Chip Gun Age Gender |Division
Start  |Start Elapsed [Elapsed

- based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 283 Burke, [08:30:0 [08:30:0 |08:56:4 |00:26:4 |00:26:4 |54 F 5K
Suzann [0.717 |0.717 4.675 [3.958 [3.958
e

2 226 Donahu [08:30:0 [08:30:0 |08:55:5 |00:29:3 100:29:3 51 F 5K
e, 0.717 10.717 |3:123 [8:123 [8:123
Susan

3 249 Nicola, [08:30:0 [08:30:0 |09:00:3 |00:30:3 |00:30:3 |53 F 5K
Ellen [0.717 1[0.717 [1.762 [1.045 [1.045

5K

MALE

55-59 -

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 213 Braxton,[08:30:0 |08:30:0 [09:55:2 [01:25:2 [01:25:2 |57 M 5K
Thomas|0.717 [0.717 [2.746 [2.029 [2.029

5K

FEMAL

E 55-59

- based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 253 Simmon|08:30:0 [08:30:0 [09:04:2 (00:34:2 (00:34:2 |55 F 5K
s, Julie |0.717 0.717 1[6.350 [4.633 {4.633

5K

MALE

60-64 -

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 242 Mazza, [08:30:0 |08:30:0 [08:59:3 [00:29:3 |00:29:3 (61 M 5K
Michael 0.717 [0.717 |4.732 |4.015 |4.015

2 266 'Young, [08:30:0 [08:30:0 [09:02:0 [00:32:0 [00:32:0 (62 M 5K
Bob 0.717 10.717 |8.008 |7.291 [7.291

3 256 sterneck|08:30:0 108:30:0 [09:13:5 [00:43:5 [00:43:5 (60 M 5K
er, brian|0.717 [0.717 [8.473 |7.756 [7.756

5K

FEMAL




Position

Bib #

Name

Chip
Start

Gun
Start

Finish

Chip
Elapsed

Gun
Elapsed

Age

Gender

Division

E 60-64
- based
on Chip
Elapse
d time

1

287

Lounsb
ury,
Susan

08:30:0
0.717

08:30:0
0.717

09:06:3
0.829

00:36:3
0.112

00:36:3
0.112

60

5K

5K
MALE
65-69 -
based
on Chip
Elapse
d time

208

Beckha
m,
Richard

08:30:0
0.717

08:30:0
0.717

09:13:5
1.551

00:43:5
0.834

00:43:5
0.834

69

5K

5K
FEMAL
E 65-69
- based
on Chip
Elapse
d time

268

'Young,
Karen

08:30:0
0.717

08:30:0
0.717

09:09:4
1.215

00:39:4
0.498

00:39:4
0.498

68

5K

5K
MALE
70+ -
based
on Chip
Elapse
d time

270

Hanson,
Ronald

08:30:0
0.717

08:30:0
0.717

09:01:2
7.892

00:31:2
7.175

00:31:2
7.175

73

5K

5K
FEMAL
E 70+ -
based
on Chip
Elapse
d time




